
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP A #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DODGER STADIUM - LOS ANGELES, CA

ROUND 3 OF 17 - JANUARY 22, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

LOS ANGELES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

23 M. Davalos  320.0551

19 E. Tomac  620.1702

35 K. Cunningham  720.2143

100 J. Hansen  720.2894

66 J. Decotis  420.3585

20 B. Tickle  620.4576

36 C. Seely  920.5567

194 K. Roczen  620.6068

28 T. Rattray  320.6109

72 N. Paluzzi  820.72710

592 J. Canada  920.79211

58 T. Baker  920.79412

795 B. Rutherford  420.93213

374 C. Gilmore  921.07414

71 R. Morais  521.15515

49 B. Evans  721.24416

903 A. Balbi  721.30617

995 R. Marmont  821.36318

965 T. Bright  721.42019

149 C. Hinson  821.59920

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

23 M. Davalos  513.0931

35 K. Cunningham  913.2012

20 B. Tickle  813.2683

36 C. Seely  813.3454

194 K. Roczen  913.3475

19 E. Tomac  413.4046

58 T. Baker  813.4397

66 J. Decotis  413.4638

72 N. Paluzzi  613.4699

795 B. Rutherford  213.58010

28 T. Rattray  313.58611

903 A. Balbi  813.62812

100 J. Hansen  313.63413

49 B. Evans  713.63514

995 R. Marmont  813.71615

592 J. Canada  713.77016

374 C. Gilmore  613.77217

71 R. Morais  613.84918

149 C. Hinson  813.94919

965 T. Bright  913.95020

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 J. Hansen  519.6011

36 C. Seely  619.8482

23 M. Davalos  519.8743

19 E. Tomac  419.9234

194 K. Roczen  519.9395

20 B. Tickle  619.9766

35 K. Cunningham  320.2937

49 B. Evans  720.3918

28 T. Rattray  620.4269

58 T. Baker  320.62310

66 J. Decotis  620.63311

72 N. Paluzzi  820.69112

795 B. Rutherford  620.74413

71 R. Morais  620.86414

592 J. Canada  521.13215

374 C. Gilmore  921.19916

149 C. Hinson  821.26317

903 A. Balbi  821.34318

995 R. Marmont  621.50719

965 T. Bright  922.29120
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